
Organic Farm Walks 2019
Teagasc, Department of Agriculture, Food & the Marine and organic organisations 

invite all farmers and members of the public to see organic farming in practice 

and to meet and speak with the producers and sector’s experts.

Wed, 16th January  |  12pm
Timothy O’Donoghue,
Farranacliffe, Tipperary
Suckler to Weanling

Wed, 20th February  |  12pm
Peter & Jenny Young, Castlefarm, 
Narraghmore, Athy, Co. Kildare
Dairy

Wed, 17th April  |  12pm
Donal Keane, Camelton Stud,
Summerhill, Co. Meath
Suckler to Beef, Cereals

Wed, 24th April  |  12pm
Stuart & Jean Kingston, Upper 
Forrest Farm, Farnanes, Co. Cork
Beef Finishing, Cereals

Wed, 8th May  |  12pm
Ross & Amy Jackson, Woodview House, 
Lacka, Carrig, Birr, Co. Offaly
Cereals, Sheep, Beef Finishing

Wed, 22nd May  |  2pm
Andrew & Leonie Workman,
Dunany Flour Organic, Togher,
Drogheda, Co. Louth
Cereals, Milling Flour

Wed, 29th May  |  2pm
Tom & Gemma Dunne, Seefeld 
Farm, Ballinaslee, Durrow, Co. Laois
Cereals, Beef Finishing

Wed, 5th June  |  2pm
Sean Condon, Fanningstown, 
Crecora, Co. Limerick
Dairy

Wed, 12th June  |  2pm
Jason Stanley, Castle� eming,
Errill, Co. Laois
Sheep, Cereals

Wed, 19th June  |  2pm
Nurney Farm Organics, Carbury, 
Co. Kildare
Fieldscale Veg, Protected Crops, 
Poultry eggs, Direct Selling

Wed, 26th June  |  2pm
White Oaks Acorn Project, Leanamore 
Rd, Derryvane, Muff, Co. Donegal
Fieldscale Veg, Protected Crops, Direct Selling

Wed, 3rd July  |  2pm
Paul Kelly, Castledargan,
Ballygawley, Co. Sligo
Suckler to Weanling & Store

For more information please visit www.teagasc.ie/organics
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